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Men

ANDRADE, Dylan
ANISHIN, Dmitry
BANON, Samuel
BARRALET-MERLE, H.
BEN-ELI, Noah
BRINDIN, Daniel
BRUTUS, Gabriel

DONCIU, Michael

GENTILE-PATTI, M.

HABIBI TABAR, Siavash

KUCHINSKY, Felix

MEHYAQUI, Chahine
MEHYAOQUI, E.

RIAZI, Kasra

SINGH, Aaryan

SVIATNENKO, Zakhar

12

11
10

12

11

~

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA
CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

CSLA

140205125 100m Freestyle (9)
200m Freestyle (24)
100m Backstroke (11)

129162748 50m Freestyle (27)
200m Freestyle (24)

129241673 50m Freestyle (27)
200m Freestyle (24)

140205127 50m Freestyle (27)
50m Backstroke (29)

131014802 50m Freestyle (16)
50m Backstroke (22)

131023489 200m Freestyle (13)
50m Backstroke (22)

140217440 50m Freestyle (27)

131017926 50m Freestyle (27)
100m Backstroke (11)
200m Backstroke (26)

129241685 50m Freestyle (27)
200m Freestyle (24)

140205138 50m Freestyle (27)
50m Backstroke (29)

129241689 100m Freestyle (9)
50m Butterfly (8)

140214798 50m Freestyle (16)

131011656 50m Freestyle (16)
50m Backstroke (22)

140205149 200m Freestyle (13)
50m Backstroke (22)

129241707 200m Freestyle (13)
50m Backstroke (22)

129241710 50m Freestyle (27)
100m Freestyle (9)
50m Backstroke (29)

1:27.03
3:37.24
1:48.09

42.98
3:40.00

38.62
3:14.71

47.11
52.20

47.24
58.51

3:35.78
49.77

1:05.00

38.24
1:44.44
3:30.00

41.94
3:25.90

48.84
58.43

1:25.08
46.30

1:08.00

52.05
1:01.44

3:52.00
55.89

3:12.59
45.54

43.44
1:41.62
49.01

200m Backstroke (26)
100m Medley (30)
200m Medley (7)

50m Backstroke (29)
100m Medley (30)

50m Breaststroke (25)
50m Butterfly (18)
100m Breaststroke (19)
50m Backstroke (29)
50m Breaststroke (25)
100m Breaststroke (10)
50m Butterfly (8)

100m Medley (30)

50m Breaststroke (25)

200m Medley (7)

50m Backstroke (22)
50m Breaststroke (14)

100m Backstroke (17)

100m Butterfly (15)

100m Backstroke (11)
50m Butterfly (8)
100m Medley (30)

3:41.35

1:45.00

3:36.91

53.47

1:46.71

1:08.04

59.73

1:52.58

1:10.00

49.30

1:49.00

43.21

1:56.95

1:11.36

3:32.04

1:12.00
1:18.84

2:04.88

1:50.65

1:45.48
52.90
1:56.89
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Age
TSERENDOLGOR, Dul 11 CSLA 140205155 50m Freestyle (27)
100m Freestyle (9)
Women
AKCAYOZ, Defne 10 CSLA 131014800 100m Freestyle (3)
100m Backstroke (5)
BAZARRAGCHAA, E. 9 CSLA 131014801 50m Freestyle (16)
200m Freestyle (13)
BAZARSUREN, Enkhsar 12 CSLA 129241674 100m Freestyle (3)
100m Backstroke (5)
BEN-ELI, Lielle 11 CSLA 129219256 100m Freestyle (3)
100m Backstroke (5)
BERGERON, Emilie 11 CSLA 129247999 50m Freestyle (34)
200m Freestyle (31)
FABRIZI, Isabella 9 CSLA 129241680 100m Freestyle (23)
50m Breaststroke (14)
FUGMAN CROHMAL, M. 7 CSLA 140205003 50m Freestyle (16)
50m Backstroke (22)
FUGMAN CROHMAL, Y. 10 CSLA 131014810 100m Freestyle (3)
100m Backstroke (5)
GENTILE-PATTI, Sophia 9  CSLA 131014812 100m Backstroke (17)
50m Breaststroke (14)
GRABOWIECKA, Camille 8 CSLA 131014813 50m Breaststroke (14)
100m Breaststroke (19)
GRABOWIECKA, Isca 11 CSLA 131014814 50m Freestyle (34)

100m Freestyle (3)
200m Freestyle (31)

140205139 50m Freestyle (16)
50m Backstroke (22)

HERNANDEZ GUERRER®, R. CSLA

KOUKI, Sophia 9 CSLA 131014819 50m Freestyle (16)
100m Freestyle (23)
LIU, Yilin Charlotte 11  CSLA 140205143 50m Freestyle (34)
50m Backstroke (36)
MADDISON, Ava 9 CSLA 131014827 50m Freestyle (16)
50m Breaststroke (14)
PERNA, Simona 10 CSLA 131014834 50m Freestyle (34)
50m Backstroke (36)
ROCKE, Amelie 10 CSLA 131014838 100m Freestyle (3)
100m Backstroke (5)
SALIMI, Yasna 12 CSLA 140205150 50m Freestyle (34)
100m Freestyle (3)
50m Backstroke (36)
SFESTAROF, Ingrid 8 CSLA 129248001 100m Freestyle (23)
100m Backstroke (17)
WYSE, Maya 12 CSLA 129241712 50m Freestyle (34)

200m Freestyle (31)

57.31
2:00.00

1:56.74
2:10.80

45.10
3:42.60

1:21.30
1:31.92

1:25.75
1:33.72

34.53
2:49.02

1:57.19
1:156.50

58.34
1:03.68

1:36.04
2:02.06

1:52.00
1:08.55

58.59
2:23.81

35.61
1:16.03
2:50.83

56.70
1:00.60

58.15
2:17.96

52.00
57.48

50.01
1:03.98

46.05
48.97

2:08.50
2:13.00

48.47
1:54.87
1:00.11

1:39.95
1:49.73

34.46
2:44.41

50m Backstroke (29)
100m Backstroke (11)

50m Butterfly (2)

100m Medley (20)

200m Medley (1)

200m Medley (1)

100m Medley (37)

50m Butterfly (18)

50m Butterfly (18)

200m Medley (1)

50m Butterfly (18)

50m Butterfly (18)

100m Backstroke (5)
100m Medley (37)
200m Medley (1)

50m Bultterfly (18)
50m Backstroke (22)
50m Breaststroke (32)
100m Medley (20)
50m Breaststroke (32)

50m Butterfly (2)

50m Breaststroke (32)
50m Butterfly (2)
200m Medley (1)

100m Breaststroke (19)

100m Medley (37)

1:05.68
2:10.00

1:11.68

1:50.57

3:06.32

3:21.21

1:33.74

59.07

1:16.85

3:55.00

1:05.30

1:11.86

1:41.02

1:33.16

3:20.03

1:14.18

1:04.04

1:01.41

2:10.00

57.63

1:05.00

1:13.83
53.00
3:53.00

2:13.25

1:32.17
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WYSE, Olivia

ZHENG, Xinhui

39 athletes, 134 individual entries, 0 relay entries, total fee CAD 1,980.00

Age

10

CSLA 129241713 50m Freestyle (34)
100m Freestyle (3)
200m Freestyle (31)

CSLA 131014847 100m Backstroke (17)
50m Breaststroke (14)

36.14
1:33.69
2:55.10

1:51.63
1:06.29

100m Backstroke (5) 1:41.95
100m Medley (37) 1:39.31
200m Medley (1) 3:21.19
50m Butterfly (18) 59.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to C.N. St-Laurent
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